Type

New Build
New Build

Horizontal Extension
Horizontal Extension

Rehabilitation/Conversion

New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build

New Build

New Build

New Build

New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

New Build
New Build
New Build
New Build

Function £Im2

Mission Hall, Meeting Houses
Temples Mosques Synagougues

Mission Hall, Meeting Houses
Temples Mosques Synagougues

Mission Hall, Meeting Houses

Mixed Commercial Development

Sports Centre
Generally
Upto 500m2
500 to 2000m2 GFA
Over 2000m2 GFA
Sports changing rooms
Generally
Steel framed
Brick construction
Timber framed
Indoor football training centres
Housing with Shops, Offices
Hotels
Student Halls
Canteens
Cafes
Function Rooms, Banqueting Suites and meeting rooms
General Purpose Halls
GPH Generally
GPH Upto 500m2
GPH 500 to 2000 m2
Flats
F Generally
F 1-2 Storey
F 3-5 Storey
F 6+ Storeys
Car Parking
CP Multi Storey

CP Underground (Under Building)

Stairs, Towers, Lift Towers Etc

Shops
Generally
1-2 Storey
3-5 Storey

Shops with domestic,office accomodation

Links Corridors Etc

Housing provided in connection with other facilities

Mortuaries, morgues

Boarding schools - mixed teaching/residential buildings only

School/College/University Libraries

Offices Air-conditioned
Generally
1-2 storey
3-5 storey
6+ storey

Links, corridors, etc

Kitchens

Toilet blocks - private faciliies
Dressing, changing rooms

1583
1472

1324
1661

814

1204

1054
1395
1035
1008

1310
1350
1298
1449

917

1032
1226
1168
1579
1623

2782

1317

1340
1212

917
880
901
1228

339

850

2965

793

810

653

1119

1768

1035

2154

1175

1350

1250
1115
1284
1526

1768
1906
2271
1497

Spons

1570
1450

500
850



