Туре	Function	£/m2
New Build New Build	Mission Hall, Meeting Houses Temples Mosques Synagougues	1583 1472
Horizontal Extension Horizontal Extension	Mission Hall, Meeting Houses Temples Mosques Synagougues	1324 1661
Rehabilitation/Conversion	Mission Hall, Meeting Houses	814
New Build	Mixed Commercial Development	1204
New Build	Sports Centre Generally	1054
New Build	Upto 500m2	1395
New Build	500 to 2000m2 GFA	1035
New Build	Over 2000m2 GFA	1008
	Over 2000Hiz GFA	1000
	Sports changing rooms	
New Build	Generally	1310
New Build	Steel framed	1350
New Build	Brick construction	1298
New Build	Timber framed	1449
New Build	Indoor football training centres	917
	-	
New Build	Housing with Shops, Offices	1032
New Build	Hotels	1226
New Build	Student Halls	1168
New Build	Canteens	1579
New Build	Cafes	1623
New Build	Function Rooms, Banqueting Suites and meeting rooms	2782
		2.02
	General Purpose Halls	1017
New Build	GPH Generally	1317
New Build	GPH Upto 500m2	1340
New Build	GPH 500 to 2000 m2	1212
	Flats	
New Build	F Generally	917
New Build	F 1-2 Storey	880
New Build	F 3-5 Storey	901
New Build	F 6+ Storeys	1228
	Car Parking	
New Build	CP Multi Storey	339
New Build	CP Underground (Under Building)	850
New Build	Stairs, Towers, Lift Towers Etc	2965
New Build	Shops	700
New Build	Generally	793
New Build	1-2 Storey	810
New Build	3-5 Storey	653
New Build	Shops with domestic, office accomodation	1119
New Build	Links Corridors Etc	1768
New Build	Housing provided in connection with other facilities	1035
New Build	Martuarias marzuas	0454
	Mortuaries, morgues	2154
New Build	Boarding schools - mixed teaching/residential buildings only	1175
New Build	School/College/University Libraries	1350
	Offices Air conditioned	
New Deild	Offices Air-conditioned	1050
New Build	Generally	1250
New Build	1-2 storey	1115
New Build	3-5 storey	1284
New Build	6+ storey	1526
New Duild	Links semilar at	1700
New Build	Links, corridors, etc	1768
New Build	Kitchens	1906
New Build	Toilet blocks - private facilities	2277
New Build	Dressing, changing rooms	1497

Spons